General information about company

Scrip code 508875

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE861H01020

Name of the company

Nitin Castings Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. ] Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. it Ve Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Vo\lhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wheth_er the Llsped Entlgy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 V\_/hether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
fully Partly No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a class of securities (1X)
Category Nos. Of paid up | paid-up shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of sha.reholders equit equity underlying | held shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
0] shareholder ai) sﬂare); sﬂares Depository | (VII) = as per SCRR, Rights Total as
(D) held held Receipts (v)+ 1957) (VIII) As a - p— a % of
VI V)+ (VI) | % of (A+B+C2 (A+B+C)
av) V) (V1) (V)+ (V1) | % of( ) it || ey Total
Promoter
(A) & 21 3670436 3670436 |71.39 3670436 3670436 | 71.39
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 919 1470894 1470894 | 28.61 1470894 1470894 | 28.61
Non
Promoter-
© Non
Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 940 5141330 5141330 [ 100 5141330 5141330 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of | Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa% | Lockedin | pledged or
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares otherwise Number of
Category | i | Shares Outstanding conversion of (Xi) encumbered squity shares
Category | of Outstagdir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XHr) hgld%?]
N shareholder aing Outstanding| securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible : . sa sa dematerialized
(1m securities Wgrrants No. Of : diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+(X)Asa | no. | total | No. | total
@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) . 71.39 3670436
Group
(B) Public 28.61 1470894
Non
Promoter-
© Non
Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5141330
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
’:olll o Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully B -
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid shares _ shares no. of shares | g of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying | held (calculated as | Right
Sr. of the shareholders| equity . : _ 1gnts asa
Shareholders (1) (1) shares cEmy | DTl (A=) 2 SERs % of
held shares | Receipts (v)+ 1957) (VI1I1) Total
(|ev) held | (VI) (V)+ Asa % of C'f"_si( G o Voting
(V) (V1) (A+B+C2) €g: gy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ el R el 0o R oy 3352322 3352322 | 65.2 3352322 3352322 | 65.2
undivided Family
(d) Ay Ui 10 318114 318114 |6.19 318114 318114 |6.19
(specify)
(Slu)b'TO‘a' A) 21 3670436 3670436 | 71.39 3670436 3670436 | 71.39
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
el 21 3670436 3670436 | 71.39 3670436 3670436 | 71.39
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)+A)
(2
B Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ali)) o BB 527202 527202 |10.25 527202 527202 |10.25
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 713802 713802 |13.88 713802 713802 |13.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© /OIS 38 229890 220800 |4.47 229890 220890 | 4.47
(specify)
(S;)b-Total (B) 919 1470894 1470894 | 28.61 1470894 1470894 | 28.61
Total Public
Shareholding
919 1470894 1470894 | 28.61 1470894 1470894 | 28.61
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
UL 940 5141330 5141330 | 100 5141330 5141330 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
940 5141330 5141330 | 100 5141330 5141330 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares
Locked in | pledged or
Shares  [N00f g |Sharcholding asaso | Shass | otteiee o
Underlving | Shares Outstar¥ding assuming full conversion of | (XI1) encumbered equity shares
ying Underlying aing convertible securities (as a (XHr) quity
Sr. Outstanding .~ | convertible : held in
- Outstanding o percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and - _ S a Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (X1)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00T | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total |No. | total
(a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 65.2 3352322
(d) 6.19 318114
(Slu)b'TOta' A) 71.39 3670436
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
BT 71.39 3670436
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.25 527202
(a(ii)) 13.88 713802
(e) 4.47 229890
Sl (=) 28.61 1470894
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
28.61 1470894
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)@2)+(B)(3)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5141330
T)Ota' (A+B+C 100 5141330
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

0

Nipun N
Kedia

Vedanshu
Kedia

Saroj
Shanitkumar
Kedia

Nirmal
Bhagirathprasad
Kedia (HUF)

Nirmal
Bhagirathprasad
Kedia (HUF)

Nitin S Kedia
(HUF)

SHANTIKUMAR
NITIN KUMAR
(HUF)

PAN (I1)

ASFPK9445C

ATMPKG6409J

AAMPK1668G

AADHBO0717L

AACHN4765M

AACHN3190C

AAPHS4910J

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

(V)

30000

61500

68542

80600

120000

120000

132000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI1) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

30000

61500

68542

80600

120000

120000

132000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.58

1.2

1.33

1.57

2.33

2.33

2.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (1X)

Class eg:X

30000

61500

68542

80600

120000

120000

132000

Class eg:y

Total

30000

61500

68542

80600

120000

120000

132000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.58

1.2

1.33

1.57

2.33

2.33

2.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding ,
asa %

assuming full
conversion of
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convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.58

1.2

1.33

1.57

2.33

2.33

2.57

Number of Locked in shares (XI

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

30000

61500

68542

80600

120000

120000

132000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Nirmal Bhagirathprasad Kedia

Suman Nitin Kedia

Shalini Nirmal Kedia

Nitin S Kedia

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAMPK1658E

AAUPK7882Q

AJUPK3727B

AHPPK4767L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

463924

738744

985540

551472

3352322

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

463924

738744

985540

551472

3352322

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.02

14.37

19.17

10.73

65.2

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

463924

738744

985540

551472

3352322

Class eg:y

Total

463924

738744

985540

551472

3352322

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

9.02

14.37

19.17

10.73

65.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.02

14.37

19.17

10.73

65.2
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

463924

738744

985540

551472

3352322

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Bodies Bodies Bodies
Category Corporate Corporate Corporate Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts

NIPUN NITIN [NIRMALB |NIRMALB |NIRMAL B
KEDIA (ON | KEDIA (ON | KEDIA (ON | KEDIA (ON
KEDIA KIRTI RAJSHILA BEHALF OF | BEHALFOF | BEHALF OF | BEHALF OF
HOLDINGS | INVESTMENTS| REALTORS | NIPUN NIDHI NIRMAL VARUN
PVT LTD LIMITED LLP KEDIA KEDIA KEDIA KEDIA
FAMILY FAMILY FAMILY FAMILY
TRUST) TRUST) TRUST) TRUST)

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1) AABCK1909J) | AABCK1803B | AAWFR8837Q [ AACTN5693A | AACTN4935B | AACTN4936C | AACTV3092P

No. of the

Shareholders (1) ! 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 58500 121360 136840 202 202 202 202
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 58500 121360 136840 202 202 202 202
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares
(calculated as per | 1.14 2.36 2.66 0 0 0 0
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 58500 121360 136840 202 202 202 202

Class eg:y

Total 58500 121360 136840 202 202 202 202

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.14 2.36 2.66 0 0 0 0
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
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(Xi) (2)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14 2.36 2.66 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in | 550 121360 136840 202 202 202 202
dematerialized

form (XI1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter
Group

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

SETED R D7 Group Group Group Group Group

Promoter Group

SHP.html[21-Feb-23 3:56:23 PM]



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

Category

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NITIN S KEDIA (ON
BEHALF OF NITIN KEDIA
FAMILY TRUST)

VEDANSHU KEDIA (ON BEHALF
OF VEDANSHU KEDIA FAMILY
TRUST)

NITIN S KEDIA (ON BEHALF
OF KEDIA FAMILY MASTER
TRUST)

PAN (1)

AACTN4970G

AACTV3113F

AACTK9968P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

204

202

200

318114

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V)

204

202

200

318114

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

204

202

200

318114

Class eg:y

Total

204

202

200

318114

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

6.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

6.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

204

202

200

318114

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SANGEETHA S

PUNIT GOPIKISHAN MAKHARIA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AIJPS3739F

AACPM4481B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

53802

610000

663802

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

53802

610000

663802

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

11.86

12.91

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg: X

53802

610000

663802

Class eg:y

Total

53802

610000

663802

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.05

11.86

12.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

11.86

12.91
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

53802

610000

663802

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TFC ENGINEERING PVT.

LTD.

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

AABCE7951)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

21

1

38

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

7501

911

27809

188584

193669

229890

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V)

7501

911

27809

188584

193669

229890

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.02

0.54

3.67

3.77

4.48

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

7501

911

27809

188584

193669

229890

Class eg:y

Total

7501

911

27809

188584

193669

229890

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.15

0.02

0.54

3.67

3.77

4.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.15 0.02 0.54 3.67 3.77 4.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

7501 911 27809 188584 193669 229890

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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